
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax Lap 

 

(380) Jarno ANICHINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Time of Day 

10:03:03.023 
10:05:00.562 
10:07:03.588 
10:09:08.591 
10:11:12.991 
10:13:19.563 
10:15:24.949 

Lap Tm 

1:52.376 
1:57.539 
2:03.026 
2:05.003 
2:04.400 
2:06.572 
2:05.386 

S1 

45.152 
48.181 
50.927 
50.137 
51.173 
51.286 
51.556 

S2 

27.714 
28.932 
31.380 
31.088 
32.317 
32.103 
31.613 

S3 S4 VMax 

Printed: 01/08/2021 10:16:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:01:09 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

01/08/2021 10:00 


