

## LIGURBIKE

PILOTI "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 01/08/2021 10:00 1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:01:09 S3 Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Time of Day Lap Tm S3 S4 VMax Lap Lap

(380)	Jamo ANICHINI			
1	10:03:03.023	1:52.376	45.152	27.714
2	10:05:00.562	1:57.539	48.181	28.932
3	10:07:03.588	2:03.026	50.927	31.380
4	10:09:08.591	2:05.003	50.137	31.088
5	10:11:12.991	2:04.400	51.173	32.317
6	10:13:19.563	2:06.572	51.286	32.103
7	10:15:24.949	2:05.386	51.556	31.613

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino